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do 40  lat 

     

1. Michalczyk  Jakub   
2. Ubik Jarosław   
3. Flaumenhaft Wojciech   
4. Flaumenhaft Szymon   
5-6. Rozum Dawid   

 Michalec Grzegorz   
7-8. Wąsik Stanisław   

 Janikowski Sławomir   
9-12. Matasovsky Kamil   

 Sywała Dawid   

 Pękala Andrzej   

 Woliński Wojciech   
13-16 Lukac Patrik   

 Krawiec Kamil   

 Wierzbicki Mateusz   

 Szarek Marcin   
17-20. Oleksy Mateusz   

 Wszołek Katarzyna   

 Miklos Tomas   

 Zimowski Mateusz   
21-23 Hebda Maksymilian   

 Gromala Rafał   

 Koza Dawid   
 

40-60 lat 

    

1. Flaumenhaft Jacek  
2. Begala Marian  
3. Nowicki Marek  
4. Baran Jozef  
5-6. Sabol Cyryl  

 Klim Juraj  
7-8. Antosz Michał  

 Dziedziak Stanislaw  
9-12. Piętoń Robert  

 Kurilicin Andrej  

 Szentiwanyi Peter  

 Racok Drahomir  
13-16. Rusek Andrzej  

 Tobiasz Andrzej  

 Kaliciak Dariusz  

 Blicharz Piotr  
17-20 Wicher Anna  

 Mihalcin Frantisek  
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 Jakubiansky Jan  

 Sestak Jozef  
21-23. Bunda Jan  

 Sasin Krzysztof  

 Stryczula Robert  
 

powyżej 60 lat 

    

1. Sobczak Krzysztof  
2. Pawloty Anton  
3. Michalec Kazimierz  
4. Barsa Peter  
5-6. Kravcik Stefan  

 Fotta Jozef  
7-8. Gladis Stefan  

 Lukac Julius  
9-12. Sułkowski Jerzy  

 Liptak Jozef  

 Dufala Wladyslaw  

 Sabol Miroslaw  
 

 

gra deblowa 

    

1. Michalczyk Jakub Rozum Dawid 

2. Ubik Jarosław Wąsik Stanisław 

3-4. Sułkowski Jerzy Pawloty Anton 

 Nowicki Marek Kaliciak Dariusz 

5-8. Rusek Andrzej Tobiasz Andrzej 

 Michalec Kazimierz Michalec Grzegorz 

 Antosz Michał 

Klim 

Juraj  

 Woliński Wojciech Krawiec Kamil 

9-16. Begala Marian Baran Jozef 

 Sabol Cyryl Matasovsky Kamil 

 Bunda Jan Kirilicin Andrej 

 Mikos Tomas Racok Drahomir 

 Fotta Jozef Barsa Peter 

 Janikowski Sławomir Szarek Marcin 

 Lukac Patrik Lukac Julius 

 Sywała Dawid Gromala Rafał 

17-20 Zimowski Mateusz Sasin Krzysztof 

 Koza Dawid 

Hebda 

Maksymilian 

 Kravcik Stefan Szentiwanyi Peter 

 Mihalcin Frantisek Liptak Jozef 
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kategoriaOPEN 

 

 

    

1.  Flaumenhaft Jacek  
2. Michalczyk Jakub  
3. Sobczak Krzysztof  

 

 


